KLS17-127-RFC Series
UL STYLE: 2651
Rate temperature : 105°C
Rate voltage : 300V
Passes UL VW-1 & CSA Standard : C22.2 No. 210.2
Flame test : FT1,FT2
Solid or stranded ,tinned or bare copper conductor 26~24AWG
PVC insulation , comply with ROHS environmental standard

Part
Number XX:09~60Pin
Pin Number
UL2651 Rainbow Flat Cable Series
1-30.5M/Reel
2-76.5M/Reel
Long / Reel
XVII
Rainbow Flat Cable SeriesUL2651
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
FLAT CABLE
AWG
Composition
(solid/mm)
RFC-09 9 28 7/0.127 0.9 11.43 0.30
RFC-10 10 28 7/0.127 0.9 12.7 0.30
RFC-14 14 28 7/0.127 0.9 17.78 0.30
RFC-15 15 28 7/0.127 0.9 19.05 0.30
RFC-16 16 28 7/0.127 0.9 20.32 0.30
RFC-20 20 28 7/0.127 0.9 25.4 0.30
RFC-25 25 28 7/0.127 0.9 31.75 0.30
RFC-26 26 28 7/0.127 0.9 33.02 0.30
RFC-30 30 28 7/0.127 0.9 38.1 0.30
RFC-34 34 28 7/0.127 0.9 43.18 0.40
RFC-36 36 28 7/0.127 0.9 45.72 0.40
RFC-40 40 28 7/0.127 0.9 50.8 0.40
RFC-50 50 28 7/0.127 0.9 63.5 0.40
RFC-60 60 28 7/0.127 0.9 76.2 0.40
RFC-64 64 28 7/0.127 0.9 81.28 0.40
Width (mm)Width (mm)
Allowable errorAllowable error
(mm)
Code No.Code No.